<u>EXHIBIT "E"</u> GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

- 11 66 11	Line and the second of the sec
	ound in this DPA between it and Lemont High School
, ,	, to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General
Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") thro	ough its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to
privacy protections, and Provider's signature	shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price,
	her provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the
•	ne data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the
	rovider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a
	•
	ues; (2) a material change in the services and products listed in
	e (3) years after the date of Provider's signature to this Form.
Subscribing LEAs should	send the signed <u>Exhibit "E"</u>
to Provider at the following email addr	ess: Bob@shedthemusic.com .
PROVIDER: Shed the Music	F (0.0 /0.4
BY:	5/26/21 Date:
B1.	Date
Bob Habersat	Managing Director
Printed Name:	Title/Position:
2. Subscribing LEA	
	e Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts
the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscr	ribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same
terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA betv	veen the Lemont High School
and Shed the Music	
**PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING	LEA MUST DELIVER NOTICE OF ACCEPTANCE TO PROVIDER
PURSUANT TO ARTICLE VII, SECTION 5. **	
TOTAL TO ANTICLE VIII, SECTION S.	
0.1	
D. Andrew Allers	Data 0004 00 00
By: <u>Andrew Allen</u>	Date: <u>2024-08-22</u>
Printed Name: Andrew Allen	Title: Executive Director of Information Systems/CIO

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>East Aurora School District 131</u>

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Andrew Allen

Title: Executive Director of Information Systems/CIO

Address: 417 5th St Phone: 3312308013 Email: aallen@d131.org